
A A

D D

C C

B B

1

1

2

2

3 4 5

5

6

6

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT URL

PRODUCT NAME

DATE
26/04/2025https://www.sunrom.com/m/76707670

Headphone 6.35mm 1/4" 3 pin Stereo Audio Socket Panel Mount

Rating: 30V DC 1A
Contact Resistance < 0.03 Ohms
Insulation Resistance >100 mega Ohm
Withstanding Voltage 500V AC/min
Temperature -30~70 deg C
Insert Force 5N


